
Washington & Jefferson (0-10) -vs- Johns Hopkins (12-9)
10/14/2017 at Cambridge, MA (Zesiger Sports and Fitness Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/14/2017
Time: 3:45 PM
Site: Cambridge, MA
Venue: Zesiger Sports and Fitness Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington & Jefferson 0 1 1 1 3
Johns Hopkins 5 3 4 1 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:55 JHU G-P Oscar Goodell
1st 5:25 JHU G Ryan Masi
1st 4:10 JHU G Stephen Schmidt
1st 3:32 JHU G-E John Murphy
1st 2:02 JHU G Oscar Goodell
2nd 6:59 WJ G-E Ian Geister
2nd 4:44 JHU G Josh Kurtz
2nd 2:20 JHU G Nico Ivanov
2nd 1:34 JHU G John Murphy
3rd 6:49 JHU G Jono Gillette
3rd 5:07 JHU G-E Olin Shipstead
3rd 3:32 WJ G Ethan Moy
3rd 0:40 JHU G John Murphy
3rd 0:03 JHU G Tim Peterson
4th 6:49 JHU G Jono Gillette
4th 5:28 WJ G Ian Geister

Team Statistics

WJ JHU
Shots 15 32
Goals 3 13
Assists 1 12
Points 4 25
Exclusions 5 4
Steals 8 19
Sprints 0-3 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:57 WJ E Chonghwi Yoon
1st 3:44 WJ E Nicholas Spehar
1st 6:55 WJ E-P Dylan Gwinn
2nd 1:04 JHU E Ryan Masi
2nd 6:24 JHU E Finn Banks
2nd 7:10 JHU E John Murphy
3rd 5:21 WJ E Troy Smith
4th 1:36 JHU E Nico Ivanov
4th 7:14 WJ E Troy Smith



Individual
 
 
Washington & Jefferson 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Mac Hennessy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Lazar Marsenic 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
3 Troy Smith 6 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
5 Ethan Moy 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 David Boyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Chonghwi Yoon 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
12 Ian Geister 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-1
13 Nicholas Spehar 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Owen Hanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Dylan Gwinn 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-2

Totals 15 3 1 4 5 0 8 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Mac Hennessy 32:00 13 4

Totals 13 4

Johns Hopkins 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 John Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Spencer Witte 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
3 Finn Banks 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
4 Stephen Schmidt 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
5 Tim Peterson 1 1 3 4 0 0 1 0-0
6 Connor Johnson 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 0-0
7 Josh Kurtz 2 1 2 3 0 1 1 1-0
8 Jono Gillette 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Andres White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Andreas Katsis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Carter Young 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ryan Masi 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 0-0
13 Ryan Greenwald 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
14 John Murphy 3 3 0 3 1 0 4 0-0
15 Oscar Goodell 6 2 0 2 0 1 1 0-0
16 Nico Ivanov 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
17 Olin Shipstead 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 3-0
19 Giorgio Cico 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 32 13 12 25 4 5 19 4-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 John Wilson 16:00 2 7
1 Spencer Witte 16:00 1 5

Totals 3 12


